productbrief
Features:
Xilinx XC3S400-FG456 or XC3S1500-FG456 Spartan-3 FPGA
Xilinx platform FLASH configuration PROM
2 Oscillators (66 MHz installed & socket for use frequency selection)
Parallel cable III equivalent JTAG configuration port
2 AvBus expansion connectors
Target Applications:

 VHDL source code for sample designs
Copyright © 2004 Avnet, Inc.  AVNET and the AV logo are registered trademarks of  Avnet, Inc. AVNET AVENUE and AVNET AVENUE & Design are trademarks of  Avnet, Inc. All other trademarks are the property of  their respective owners. ADS-AA/SP3400/03_04
Ordering Information:
Part Number Hardware Resale
ADS-XLX-SP3-EVL400   Xilinx Spartan-3 Evaluation Kit populated
with an XC3S400 device
$399.00 USD
Xilinx Spartan-3 Evaluation Kit populated
with an XC3S1500 device
ADS-XLX-SP3-EVL1500   $499.00 USD
Xilinx Spartan-3 Evaluation Kit populated
with an XC3S400 device and bundled with
MicroBlaze Core License
ADS-SP3-MB-EVL400   $799.00 USD
Xilinx Spartan-3 Evaluation Kit populated
with an XC3S1500 device and bundled with
MicroBlaze Core License
ADS-SP3-MB-EVL1500   $899.00 USD
ISE Foundation (only available
with purchase of  the ADS-XLX-SP3-EVL1500)
ADS-FOUNDATION-BUNDLE $2,400.00 USD
ISE BaseX (only available